

ARC Ratings Announces the Appointment of Oliver Howard as Group CEO

Oliver Howard has been appointed as an executive director of ARC Ratings, S.A. and ARC Ratings (UK) Limited and as Group CEO, effective immediately.

LONDON, UNITED KINGDOM, March 18, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ --

Oliver Howard has been appointed as an executive director of ARC Ratings, S.A. and ARC Ratings (UK) Limited. He will also assume the role of Group CEO effective immediately, with overall responsibility for the ARC Ratings business worldwide.

Prior to joining ARC Oliver worked with Barclays Bank for 13 years, performing a number of roles in Debt Finance & Credit within the UK as well as Senior Leadership roles based in both India &



Oliver Howard

Africa. Most recently Oliver worked as an Investment Director at Qbera Capital LLP.

Commenting on his new role, Oliver added: "It's fantastic to be joining ARC at such an exciting time in it's history. Having been founded over 30 years ago the group has a strong customer base, deep pool of talent and established track record with investors across multiple jurisdictions. I am really excited about having the opportunity to work with the team and help lead the Group into the next stage of its strategic development".

Dave King continues as an executive director of ARC Ratings, S.A. and ARC Ratings (UK) Limited and pursuant to the UK's withdrawal from the European Union he will be relocating to Portugal. Dave says "I am thrilled to welcome Oliver on board and really look forward to working closely with him to support attainment of the Group's exciting growth potential".

Rhonda Moore

ARC Ratings +44 1622 397350 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/537111422

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.